Excellent/Master l Laura Gillace

Master Preferred

4001 Pictsie
4002 Porter

Master Preferred

8005 Ken

Master

8007 Bric
8004 Michelle
8006 Dempsey
8002 Trudy

Excellent Preferred

8003 Charlie

Excellent

8001 Bernie

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch
Pug
08 inch

Russell Terrier

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bichon Frise

08 inch
Poodle

08 inch

Russell Terrier

Course Yardage:

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Terry Tonjes

Course Yardage:

Yuuki Sekine

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey
Julie Cromwell
Kelley Fallon
June Bogdan

Course Yardage:

Judith Grove

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

178 Course Time: 81
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:79:04 NO [ 1 O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:79:42 NOQ L O O 4 2 0 1 o0
178 Course Time: 76
FAUL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:38:96 100 1st b 37 O 0 0 O 0 O
178 Course Time: 76
FAUL TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:61 100 1st I 32 O 0 O O O O
0:76:69 100 2nd [ [ O 0 0O O 0 O
0:70:29 NQ [ 1 O o 2 1 0 2 0
0:70:53 NQ [ 1 O O 0 2 1 0 O
178 Course Time: 76
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT L O O 0 0O O 0 O
178 Course Time: 76
FAUL TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NO [ 1 O O 0 O O O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Laura Gillace

Master Preferred

12010
12009
12002
12011
12003

Master

12005
12001
12004
12006
12007
12008
12012

Harvey
Emmitt
Pepsi
Lacy

Jester

Lewie
Shout
Dazzle
Indy
Sutter
Terra
Laika

12 inch

Keeshond

Julie North

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Graham

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans

English Springer Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Border Terrier

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel

Kristeen Klein
Tammy Mehmed

Course Yardage:

Thomas True
Katherine Leggett
Mitzi Keating
Rebecca Cranford
Sue Thomsen
Katherine Lai

Monica DuClaud

184 Course Time:

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:55:22 100 st L L) 19 O 0 O O O O
0:50:73 NQ [ O O 0 0 0 2 0
0:51:72 NQ [ 1 O o 1 1 1 1 o0
0:60:09 NO [ 1 O o 1 1 0 0 O
0:80:58 NQ [ O 5 2 2 0 2 0

178 Course Time: 71

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Timée R W T F E
0:68:61 100 1st [] 2 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
No Time NQ [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:24 NQ [ L O O 0 0 0 1 0
0:60:11 NQ [ O O 2 0 0 0 0
0:66:85 NQ L O O 2 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Laura Gillace

Master Preferred

16033 Jazz
16006 Promise
16004 Elsie
16002 Bae
16024 Tyler
16001 Shasta
16026 Chaska
16009 Ariel
16032 Troy
16017 Jake
16018 Georgia
16007 Jo-Z
16027 Bonny
16008 Quince

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie

Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Kathleen Murphy
Scott Woodland
Ann Brown
Sarah Wright
Jean Donovan
Kevin Anderson
Leslie Garrow
Amelia Craig
Jennifer Hunt
Sherry Kritzer
Andrea Moss
Kerry Levin
Kelly Boyer

Tammy Damon

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Course Time: 71

FAULTS l

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:44:84 100 1st 1 26 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:47:80 100 2nd 1 23 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:58:53 100 3rd 12 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:63:42 100 4th [] 7 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT || O o 0 0 O 0 O

No Time NQ [ Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO L O O 0 0 0 0 O
0:41:88 NO L O o 0 0 0 1 O
0:46:37 NQ LI O o 1 1 0 1 0
0:50:05 NQ LI O O 0 0 O 1 O
0:51:10 NO L O o 1 0 0 2 0
0:52:30 NQ [ Lo o 1 0 0 1 o0
0:64:99 NQ LI O o 0 0 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Laura Gillace

Master

16029 Sassy
16025 Colt
16012 Magic Momo
16021 Yoshio
16023 Rae
16016 Morgan
16020 Wabi Sabi
16030 Dylan
16011 Ladybug
16014 Theo
16005 Drummer
16013 Opie

Excellent Preferred

16031 Lucy
16019 Guy

Course Yardage:

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans
Cocker Spaniel Celeste Dwyer
Shetland Sheepdog Philip Seyer
Shiba Inu Peter Chuck
Border Collie Diane Szczepanski
Australian Cattle Dog Jean Nattkemper
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Judy A Estebez
Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Border Collie Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Ong
Shetland Sheepdog Penny Larson
Cocker Spaniel Gloria Rogan
Course Yardage:

16 inch

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein

Golden Retriever Mary Millar

184 Course Time:

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:47:97 100 st LI LT 22 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:51:22 100 2nd ] 18 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:53:88 100 a3d LI L 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO L O O 0 0 0 0 O
No Time NQ LI Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO L O O 0 0 0 0 O
0:44:10 NQ LI O 0O 2 2 0 2 0
0:50:40 NOQ L O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:69:84 NQ LI O O 1 0 0 1 O
0:75:36 NO L O 5 1 1 0 0 0

189 Course Time: 71

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:63:13 100 st [ 0 o 0 0 O 0 O

ABSENT L O O 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Sonoma County Agility Club

Excellent/Master | Laura Gillace Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Course Yardage: 189 course Time: 75
Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
20060 Thrill Collie Susan Larson 0:60:79 NQ L L O 0o 2 1 0 2 0
20035 Ticket Belgian Sheepdog Margot McKereghan 0:65:21 NO [] O 0 2 2 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Laura Gillace

Master

20010
20005
20041
20024
20014
20017
20006
20001
20021
20029
20004
20032
20023
20025
20009
20002
20040
20026
20028
20036
20022

Rae
Slider
Carly
Clancy
Louis
Shine
Rosie
Ziji
Quigley
Revelation
Shay
Yogi Bear
Chuck
Destiny
Nate
Uma
Hallie
Lucy
Zeb
Tate
Haiku

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Pat White

Tracy Mays
Karen Johnson
Sharon Woodland
Pin Pin Wong
Julia O'Rourke
Leslie Lava

Linda E. Wargo
Kari Koulmentas
Nancy Ross
Sharon Kennedy
Barbara Hasey
James Cobb
Rachelle Carzino
Katie McCormick
Sarah Wright

Ann Brown
Margot McKereghan
Suzanne Cogen
Elena Dillon

Suzanne Bria

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

Course Time: 66
Time Score Q
0:38:78 100 1st
0:39:24 100 2nd
0:42:70 100 3rd
0:45:87 100 4th
0:50:31 100
0:52:06 100
0:52:52 100

ABSENT ||

ABSENT L
0:39:57 NQ LI
0:43:59 NQ LI
0:44:31 No L
0:45:95 NQ LI
0:47:35 NQ LI
0:51:97 NQ [
0:58:69 NQ LI
0:60:27 NQ LI
0:60:60 NQ LI
0:62:53 No U
0:64:23 NQ LI
0:93:58 NQ LI
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Laura Gillace

Excellent

20003
20008
20033
20030
20007
20018
20038

Master

24004
24007
24001
24003
24006

Will

Fae

Fizz
Sonoma
Bones
Ticket
Cricket

Kamdyn
Punch
Solo
Chloe
Moet

Course Yardage:

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Pederson
Border Collie Keni Meyer
Border Collie Cheri Scannell
Border Collie Patrick Moran
Golden Retriever Cassandra Isaacson
Border Collie Kate Erhart
Australian Shepherd Leslie Pederson

Course Yardage:

24 inch

Golden Retriever Kelley McNair

Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska
Collie Julia O'Rourke
Irish Setter Pam Warner

Rhodesian Ridgeback Jennifer Underwood

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

189 Course Time: 66
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NO [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
No Time NOQ L O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:45:95 NQ [ Lo o 3 0 0 3 o0
0:49:00 NO [ 1 O o 2 1 0 1 0
0:49:43 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 2 0
0:71:39 NQ [ 1 O 15 2 2 2 0 0
0:90:94 NQ [ 1 O 72 2 1 0 0 O

189  course Time: 70
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:43:70 100 st L L) 26 O 0 O O O O
0:48:87 100 2nd 21 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:53:70 100 3rd 16 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:67 NQ L O O 0 0 O 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier l Laura Gillace

Premier Preferred

4001 Pictsie
4004 Druid

Premier

8006 Dempsey

Premier

12012 Laika
12001 Shout
12008 Terra

Premier Preferred

16026 Chaska
16033 Jazz
16018 Georgia

Premier

16013 Opie

16014 Theo

16029 Sassy
16012 Magic Momo

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

12 inch

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Collie

16 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Kelley Fallon

Monica DuClaud
Katherine Leggett

Katherine Lai

Leslie Garrow
Kathleen Murphy

Andrea Moss

Gloria Rogan
Deborah Ong
Mette Bryans

Philip Seyer

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO [ OO
No Time NO L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:52:72  __100 st L0
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:49:76 100 1st [

ABSENT LI O O
0:47:21 NO L Lo
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT [ O O
0:48:84 NO U OO
0:50:48 NQ [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
No Time NO LI 0] O
0:42:53 NO LI O O
0:51:78 NO LI 0 O
0:64:33 NQ L O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0o O o o0 o
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
O 0o O o o0 o
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

O o 1 o0 o0 o
FAULTS I

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

O o 1 0 o0 o

o o 1 o0 1 o
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

O o O o 2 o0

0 1 0 0 0 0

15 0 3 0 1 0



Sonoma County Agility Club

e LU ONACE e miennmms ST d2Y, My 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores
Premier 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20041 Carly Labrador Retriever Karen Johnson 0:43:96 100 1st [] 0 0 0 0 0 0
20014 Louis Portuguese Water Dog Pin Pin Wong ABSENT L 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0
20036 Tate Australian Shepherd Elena Dillon No Time NO L] . 0 0 0 0 0 0
20045 Chaser Border Collie Jennifer Voelkel 0:43:04 NO [ O o 3 0 0 1 O©
20043 lke Australian Shepherd Scott Black 0:47:03 NO [] N 0 1 2 0 2 0
20032 Yogi Bear Australian Shepherd Barbara Hasey 0:47:61 NO [] 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 0
20009 Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick 0:48:52 NQ [ O o 0 1 0 1 O
20017 Shine Collie Julia O'Rourke 0:52:89 No L Lo o 1 1 0 1 0
20004 Shay Border Collie Sharon Kennedy 0:54:95 NO [ L O 0 1 2 0 1 0
20033 Fizz Border Collie Cheri Scannell 0:56:76 NQ [ O 6 2 2 0 0 O
20006 Rosie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava 0:59:10 NO L] 0 O 15 1 0 0 0 0
Premier 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

24007 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:48:03 100 st U O 0 0 0O 0 O
24005 Bill Golden Retriever Linda E. Wargo ABSENT [] O 0 0 0 0 0 0
24004 Kamdyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair 0:51:07 NO L] 0 O 0 1 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Laura Gillace

Open

12019 Derringer
12016 Sailor
12015 Toby

Open Preferred

16035 Karma
16037 Nell
16039 Barney
16034 Muffy

Open

16036 Squeak
16038 Indy Man

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bergamasco

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Katherine Leggett
Linda Chwistek

Laurie Dolan

Pam Biasotti
Anne Thomas
Judith Grove

Nicole Kure

Mary Millar

Marilyn N. Backman

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT [ O O
No Time NO L O O
0:71:50 NQ [ 0 O

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:54:59 95 st [ L
ABSENT L O O
ABSENT || O O
0:66:40 NO LI O O

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT L OO
0:67:10 NO LI O O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0o O o o0 o

O 3 0 0 0 O
FAULTS I

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0 o0 O

0 0 0 0 0 0

O 0O O o o0 o

O o O o0 1 o
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

o 3 0 0 1 o0



Open | Laura Gillace

Open Preferred

20046
20050

Open

20047
20051
20045
20049
20043
20044

Open

24008

Kaydyn

Theodore

Flame
Cha Cha

Chaser

Zippy
ke

Bonko

Gypsy

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Poodle

20 inch

Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

24 inch

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Kelley McNair

Alison Thurber

Jennifer H Julander
Karen Pratt
Jennifer Voelkel
Rachelle Carzino
Scott Black

José Luis Gomez

Jennifer Underwood

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:59:22 NQ LI [
0:67:31 NQ L N
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT L []
No Time NO LI O
0:41:82 NO [ []
0:44:29 NQ LI []
0:52:55 NO LI O
0:67:00 NO [ []
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:63:96 95 1st [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

]
[
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O OO

]

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0o 2 1 0 0 ©O

0 3 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0O o0 0O o o0 o

0o 0 O 0o o0 o

0 1 0 0 1 O

0 1 1 0 1 ©O

o 2 0 0 2 O

0o 3 2 1 2 0
FAULTS |

Tme R W T F E
0 1 0 0O o0 O



Novice l Laura Gillace

Novice B

12017 Sophie
12018 Gunner

Novice Preferred

16043 Fig
16044 Blossom

Novice B

16040 K-O
16041 Dunnigan

Novice Preferred

20053 Tako

Novice B

20057 Kai
20054 Kaelyn
20056 Elvis

Novice A

20052 Rue

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Terrer

16 inch

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

20 inch

Border Collie

Thomas True

Rebecca S Cranford

Laurie Dolan

Guy Fischer

Garril Page

Marilyn Backman

Tracy Weir

Kerry Levin
Jenn Hunt

Mette Bryans

Crispin Shelley

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:46:69 90 1st L L
0:57:46 90 ond L) LI
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:47:83 95 1st L [
No Time NO LI O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:56:81 NO L 1 O
0:60:66 NO L O O
Time Score ©Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:55:82 95 1st L L
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:32:89 NO L O O
0:43:36 NO [ O O
0:44:89 NQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Sonoma County Agility Club
Saturday, May 19, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 2 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Timée R W T F E
0 2 1 0 1 0

0 3 1 0 2
FAULTS I
Time R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Timée R W T F E
0 1 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 3 0
0 0 1 0 0 1
FAULTS |
Timée R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0



